Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Brigham - (272535) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.03
2:33.72
2:35.08
2:35.41
2:36.62
2:37.41
2:37.72
2:38.63
2:39.02
2:39.67
2:40.73
2:41.47
2:41.53
2:41.91
2:42.52
2:44.31
2:48.34
2:48.57
2:48.62
2:48.93
2:50.61
2:50.85
2:55.15
2:55.95
2:56.11

2:56.28
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Date

22/03/14
09/03/13
07/12/14
07/04/13
11/03/12
05/01/13
14/03/15
02/12/12
18/01/14
01/04/12
28/01/12
10/04/11
12/03/11
07/05/11
12/01/13
04/12/10
11/04/10
08/05/10
08/01/11
27/03/10
28/01/12
15/01/11
09/01/10
25/04/09
14/03/09
05/12/09
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Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

City of Peterborough Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Club Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club

City of Leicester Age Gp

Cambridgeshire County Ch

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Mt
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Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Luton
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Nuneaton
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Braunstone
Peterborough

Nuneaton

[ PRI
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4

2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
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3:04.00
3:06.57
3:07.19
3:09.60
3:14.40
3:16.64
3:21.89
3:26.16

3:43.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.72
2:35.08
2:31.03
2:39.02
2:35.41
2:33.72
2:42.52
2:37.41
2:38.63
2:39.67
2:36.62
2:40.73
2:50.61
2:41.91
2:41.47
2:41.53
2:50.85
2:48.62
2:44.31
2:48.57
2:48.34
2:48.93
3:04.00
2:55.15
2:56.28
2:55.95
3:01.09
2:56.11
3:09.60
3:06.57
3:07.19
3:14.40
3:16.64
3:21.89
3:26.16
3:43.97
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16/01/10
10/01/09
06/12/08
17/01/09
26/04/08
05/04/08
19/01/08
01/12/07
28/04/07

Date

14/03/15
07/12/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
07/04/13
09/03/13
12/01/13
05/01/13
02/12/12
01/04/12
11/03/12
28/01/12
28/01/12
07/05/11
10/04/11
12/03/11
15/01/11
08/01/11
04/12/10
08/05/10
11/04/10
27/03/10
16/01/10
09/01/10
05/12/09
25/04/09
04/04/09
14/03/09
17/01/09
10/01/09
06/12/08

26/04/08
05/04/08
19/01/08
01/12/07
28/04/07
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City of Cambridge Open

City of Peterborough Club
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
City of Cambridge SC Meet
City of Leicester Open

City of Peterborough Open
Cambridge 2008 SC Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter

City of Leicester Open

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Club Championships
City of Peterborough Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Open

City of Peterborough Club

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Mt

City of Leicester Age Gp

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

City of Peterborough Club

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

City of Leicester Open

City of Peterborough Open
Cambridge 2008 SC Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter

City of Leicester Open
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Cambridge
Peterborough
Nuneaton
Cambridge
Braunstone
Peterborough
Cambridge
Pingles Nuneaton

Braunstone

Venue

Peterborough
Luton
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Nuneaton
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough

Nuneaton

Braunstone
Peterborough
Cambridge
Pingles Nuneaton

Braunstone
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Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
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